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MOWHOETS, GeiBuwni
EUROPE TN Aspera Danfoss Necchi Blectrole Zanussi DKK
AE12Z7 112 A1055 TL3A M35 D30AS E30601 KHO,83NDE
AZ13350 1/8 A1075 TL4A M4 D36AS E44101 KHO,75N07
AZ1355D 1/6 AL111 TLSA M5 L55A V1040G MH1,0N12
AEZ13504 15 B1112 FR7,54 M7 764 V1350E MH1,25N12
AEZ13804 1/4 Al118 FR10A M9 Les EBS8102 MH1,EH1S
AE14104 /3 | Eun FR11A M1l MH2,0H.
AE1412A 38 | T4 SC15A M13
R . OPbl

TECUMSEH MOWHOCTS, GoImwnA

EUROPE e Aspera Danfoss Necchi [ DK

AZ9387 1/6 A5132 FREBX MaH AEGSZAT

CAESSZFY 1/5 A5160 FRS,56 MTH LS7PX | MH1,2B8N18

CAE44404 1/3 E6185 SC108 14TY

CAJ4528 38 E6187 SC128

CAMABLA 1/2 T6213 SC158 Cajze

CAJM4924 3a 6220 SC21B

CAJME11A 1 6226

CAH4518A 1,5 HE238

CAH45ISA 2 HE2!
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HERMETIC COMPRESSORS AND SPARES

EMBRACO

A range of d

B

and R134A refi

using R12

Ci ]

are supplied with LST electrics as standard. PW/FF compressors can be

fitted with a start capacitor for HST applications.

APPLICATION VOLTSHZ

CODE MODEL
B2 REFRIGERANT
040453 EM3ONP
040456 EM4ONP
040459 EMS5SNP
040465 PW3.5K9
040468 PW4SKILL
040474 FF6BEK
040477 FF1.5BK
RI34A REFRIGERANT
040503 EM30HNP
040506 EM4OHNP
040509 EMS0HNP
040512 EM6&60HNP
040568 EM45HHR
040569 EMSSHHR
040570 EM65HHR
040533 PW3.5HK9
040536 PW4.SHK11
040515 FFIGHAK
040518 FGTSHAK
040521 FGRSHAK
040527 FFIIOHAK
040530 FFIIZHBK
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LBP
LBp
LBP
HM/LBP
HM/LBP

HM/LBP
HM/LBP

LBP
LBP
LBP
LBP

MM/LBP
HBP
HBP

HBP
HBP

HM/LBP
HM/LBP
HM/LBP
H/M/LBP
HM/LBP

2220-240/50 8

220-240v50

220-240/50
220-240/50
220-240v50
220-240/50

220-240/50
220-240450
220-240050

220-240v50-60
220-240/50-60

220-240/50-60
220-240v50
220-240/50
220-240/50-60
220-240v50

T
n
4.99
5.54

n
4.60
5.54

v
433

6.23
795
9.05
9.05
115

1o

009

B1.08
#4.29
BR.14

78.23
E1.65

91.00
93.51

97.88
100,88
102.83
106.66

101.25
104.88
109,15

95.54
97.89

108.73
LL13
114.84
121.31
137.60
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COMPRESSOR EQUIVALENCE
IDENTIFY YOUR
CODE

TAI4513ZHR Group description

TA4319Z Comprassor description
Mo letter = walding valva
Letter R = with bottle
H = high induction pressure (-15C 3 + 185¢)
H B = low induction pressure (-40°C & -10°C)
M = madium and high induction pressure (-25°C & +159C)
A, B, or D = refrigerant R12
© = rafrigarant 2207
E. F. G or H = refrigerant R22

Z = refrigerant R404A or R407E or R507

19 te the first power numbars in 8TU/h at 60Hz
Example : 19 preceded by the number 5 means 19 000 BTU/h
s Number of figures compesing the refrigeration power
Example : 19 000 BTU/h

Applications
1 = Low vaporization pressure, Engine with standard start-up torgue
2 = Low vaporization pressure. Enging with start-up torgue
7y 3 = High vaporization pressure. Engine with standard start-up torque
4 = High vaporization pressure. Engine with start-up torgue
5 = Ajr conditioning
Bonldmandlnghvmmpmmn Engine with high start-up torgue
uon.dinmndhwnpoﬁzﬂinnpmn Emunhﬁlmﬁmmnpw

Fa  TH-AZ-AEZ-A

P designates compressors intended for parallel dissssembly

Al Ex 1 TAHP, TAGR. TANP

D designates compressors mounhd in cmnpll

5 d single- groups
T C or noletter = single-phasad

T = tri
R Low

Hermetic Unit o Aspera Danfoss Necchi  Uninad Zanussi DKK

AE1277 112 Al0SS M35 D30AS E30601 KHO,E3N06
AZ13330 s AL0TS TLaa L D3gas E44101 KHO,75N07
AZ1255D /s A1i11 TLSA M5 L55A V10403 MH1.0H12
AEZ1360A ifs B1112 FR7.5A w7 L7EA V1350E MH1,25N12
AEZ1380A 1f4  A1118 FRI0A L] 188 ESB102 MH1,6H1S
AE14104 12 E1121 FR11A M11 L MH2,0H15
AE1412A 3fs T4 SCL5A MLz P14

This table is publishad for your guidance only, on no account shall SOGAFRIC SERVICES be held fiable for it.
R12-POWERED HIGH PRESSURE COMPRESSORS
Hermetic Unit v

Aspera Danfoss. Necehi Uninad DKK
AZ3387 1/6 AS5132 FREBX M4aH AEGSZAT
CAESSZFY 15 AS160 FRE,58 MTH LSTPX MH1,25N18
CAE42404 s EsiEs scie p14TY
CAIS4S2A 3/e  Est87 scize
CAJS461A 2 Ten3 SC158 Caxzp
CAJ4432A 3/4 18220 SC21B
cAls11A 1 16226
CAH4S18A 1.5 Hea3e
CAHASISA ERT

This table is published for your guidance enly. en ne account shall SOGAFRIC SERVICES be held Nable for it.
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Mbsm.pro, Fridge Compressor, Tecumseh, AZ Freezer, AE, R134a, AE4460YFZ1C,
ae8284br, ae4460y, ae 8284 br, ae 4460 y, 1/2 hp, hbp
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